Santiary Surveys Due in 2015
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AK2242343
AK2249137
AK2244989
AK2243030
AK2245804
AK2121433
AK2293205
AK2249977
AK2110821
AK2111457
AK2111465
AK2242694
AK2240854
AK2241591
AK2240456
AK2110342
AK2247953
AK2245317
AK2120169
AK2249081
AK2249142
AK2249079
AK2241020
AK2241088
AK2249021
AK2244997
AK2130156
AK2110520
AK2248250
AK2240901
AK2130075
AK2110601
AK2242953
AK2241054
AK2121510
AK2110449
AK2130659
AK2120012
AK2244777
AK2133333
AK2111555
AK2120143
AK2227513
AK2292099
AK2220134
AK2225572
AK2220156
AK2220215
AK2220216
AK2227701
AK2225748
AK2220117
AK2220150
AK2220026
AK2291253
AK2220248
AK2222107

ALBATROSS (THE)

ANCHOR RIVER INN

APOSTOLIC ASSY OF JESUS CHRIST
BING BROWNS RESORT

COLLEGE HEIGHTS BAPTIST CHURCH
COLUMBIA HELICOPTER CAMP #2
CORDOVA CITY WATER

COUNTRY BOY CAMPGROUND SOURCE WELL
COVENANT LIFE CENTER

CRYSTAL CATHEDRALS WATER
GOLD RUSH TRAIL CAMP

GOOD TIME CHARLIES BAR

GREAT ALASKA FISH CAMP

HILCORP DOLLY VARDEN PLATFORM
HOMER WATER SYSTEM

JUNEAU

KACHEMAK SELO #3

KENAI UNITED PENTECOSTAL
KLAWOCK

KPBSD SUSAN B ENGLISH SCHOOL
LOVIN OVEN

MILLERS LANDING

NIKISHKA BAY

NIKISKI VILLAGE TC

NOAA KASITSNA BAY

OFFSHORE SYSTEMS KENAI

PORT ALEXANDER PWS

RAINBOW GLACIER CAMP

ROSCOS PIZZA

SALAMATOF SEAFOODS

SITKA

SKAGWAY

SNUG HARBOR SEAFOODS
SOLDOTNA

SOUTH TONGASS WATER UTILITY
THUNDER MOUNTAIN MOBILE PARK
USFS STARRIGAVAN RECREATION AREA, SITKA
VALLENAR VIEW MOBILE HOME PARK
WASH OUT LAUNDRY
WHALERS COVE LODGE

WHITE PASS RV PARK

WRANGELL

AK STATE ELKS YOUTH CAMP
ALASKA BIBLE COLLEGE

ALASKA SALES & SERVICE VALLEY
ALASKAN VIEW MOTEL

ALL ABOUT KIDZ

AMBER RIDGE #1 PW HIGHWAY
AMBER RIDGE PW HIGHWAY
AMERICAN LEGION POST 15

ARCTIC CIRCLE OF NORTH AMERICA
BABCOCK FINE ARTS

BIG LAKE KINGDOM HALL

BIRCH HARBOR BAPTIST CHURCH
BIRCH STREET HOMEOWNERS ASSN.
BIRCHTREE CHARTER SCHOOL
CAMP TOGOWOODS GIRL SCOUTS

Page 1

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

NC
NC
NC
NC

@]

NC

NTNC
NC
NC

NC
NTNC

NTNC

NC
NC
NC

NC

NTNC
NC
NTNC

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NTNC
NC

51
124
250
44
240
25
2700
142
33
465
256
202
41
53
6008
30948
150
69
904
75
28
25
470
150
35
200
95
152
100
64
11702
12300
122
4307
975
180
100
225
32
65
30
2300
62
115
75
48
49
28
28
25
88
33
79
61
28
25
100

GW
GU
GW
GW
GW
SW
SW
GW
GW
GW
GW
GW
GW
GWP
SwW
SW
GU
GW
SW
SWP
GW
GW
GW
GW
SW
GW
SW
GW
GW
GW
SW
GW
GW
GW
SW
GW
GW
SwW
GW
SW
GW
SW
GW
GW
GW
GW
GW
GW
GW
GW
GW
GW
GW
GW
GW
GW
GW

10-Dec-10
01-Dec-10
30-Aug-10
08-Oct-10
30-Aug-10
19-Apr-96
12-Oct-12
18-Jun-10
04-Aug-12
30-Apr-12
25-Jun-10
12-Nov-10
24-Jun-10
16-Oct-10
07-Nov-12
24-Oct-12
03-Nov-12
28-0Oct-10
29-Oct-12
07-Dec-10
18-Nov-10
02-Jun-10
24-Aug-12
27-Jun-12
08-Dec-10
19-Aug-10
24-Apr-12
08-Jun-10
09-Sep-10
12-Nov-10
05-Nov-12
03-Dec-12
16-Jun-10
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AK2291300
AK2299001
AK2292186
AK2227199
AK2226397
AK2224573
AK2224840
AK2226339
AK2291504
AK2291499
AK2224696
AK2227750
AK2227212
AK2220092
AK2220692
AK2292330
AK2225008
AK2226622
AK2224670
AK2220075
AK2227440
AK2226019
AK2223455
AK2223454
AK2224913
AK2226021
AK2220141
AK2224557
AK2227173
AK2220634
AK2221012
AK2225241
AK2225773
AK2226575
AK2299025
AK2227563
AK2227582
AK2227555
AK2220100
AK2226035
AK2223080
AK2224426
AK2226027
AK2225697
AK2224078
AK2222343
AK2225728
AK2224206
AK2225502
AK2225499
AK2220118
AK2224806
AK2220159
AK2291431
AK2224808
AK2225376
AK2227343

CARIBOU CAFE & MOTEL WELL
CRBRHA CHITINA HUD HOUSING
CRBRHA MCKINLEY BLDG WATER SUPPLY
EQUESTRIAN ACRES

EUREKA LODGE

FAITH BIBLE FELLOWSHIP

FISHHOOK FOOD MART

FOUR CORNERS LOUNGE
GLENNALLEN HEIGHTS GHWSA
GLENNALLEN WATER WORKS

GOSPEL OUTREACH CHURCH
GRANDVIEW RV PARK

HERITAGE PARK

HOUSTON PUBLIC WATER WELL
ISLANDER BAR & RESTAURANT
KENNY LAKE FIRE HALL

KING POINT LODGE

LAKE LOUISE LODGE

LAKE LUCILLE LODGE BEST WESTRN
LAMB OF GOD

LAZY MOUNTAIN CHURCH

LDS COLONY CHAPEL

LITTLE BEAVER CAMP LOWER WELL
LITTLE BEAVER CAMP MAIN QTRS
LITTLE SUSITNA CG HOUSTON
MAJESTIC HILLS SUBDIVISION

MAT SU TITLE

MEADOW LAKES CENTER

MEADOW VALLEY SD ADD #1
MOUNTAIN VILLAGE PLAZA

MSBSD SUSITNA VALLEY HIGH
MUSEUM OF ALASKA, TRANSPORTATION & INDUS
NORTH FORK PROFESSIONAL BUILDINGS
NORTH STAR BIBLE CAMP

NPS COPPER CENTER VISITOR CENTER
PALMER CHURCH OF CHRIST

PALMER ELKS

PALMER KINGDOM HALL

REAL LIFE CHURCH

RIVER BEND SUBDIVISION

ROADSIDE INN

SAINT DAVIDS EPISCOPAL CHURCH
SANDERSON BUILDING
SCHWABENHOF RESTAURANT
SHERWOOD ESTATES #2

SPENARD BUILDERS SUPPLY BIG LAKE
TALKEETNA ALASKAN LODGE

TESORO #78

TESORO NORTH STORE 52

TESORO STORE 76

THREE BEARS STORE 60

THREE BEARS STORE 80

TIMBER RIDGE CONDOMINIUMS
TOLSONA WILDERNESS CAMPGROUND
TRAPPER CREEK INN INC

TRAPPER CREEK PIZZA PUB

TURNERS CORNER
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07-Jun-12
14-Sep-10
06-Nov-10
12-Aug-12
24-Jun-10
21-Sep-10
02-Dec-10
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03-May-10
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30-May-12
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24-Sep-10
25-Aug-10
24-Nov-10
01-Jun-10
22-Sep-10
12-Mar-10
08-Nov-10
24-Sep-10
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15-Sep-10
07-Sep-10
12-May-10
09-May-12
29-Jun-10
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14-Apr-10
30-Mar-10
27-Dec-12
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21-Sep-10
29-Nov-10
16-Dec-10
07-May-10
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07-Jul-10
24-May-10
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30-Nov-10
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AK2227539
AK2220094
AK2222666
AK2225511
AK2225458
AK2221672
AK2220096
AK2313092
AK2372017
AK2311184
AK2314221
AK2315146
AK2320078
AK2340248
AK2391728
AK2340418
AK2310146
AK2340222
AK2390594
AK2390586
AK2390544
AK2390390
AK2372677
AK2310277
AK2380620
AK2372279
AK2370625
AK2311613
AK2314093
AK2380418
AK2360159
AK2380468
AK2391875
AK2340230
AK2340565
AK2340060
AK2340167
AK2370277
AK2390447
AK2391786
AK2390293
AK2380400
AK2390536
AK2390065
AK2340159
AK2310942
AK2310405
AK2310984
AK2360866
AK2340442
AK2340361
AK2340337
AK2340492
AK2380531
AK2310895
AK2370471
AK2340387

TWIN PEAKS

UTOPIA MEADOWS SD

WASILLA KINGDOM HALL
WESTWOOD WATER COMPANY INC
WILLOW TOWNSITE FOODMART
WILLOW TRADING POST

WORD OF FAITH ASSEMBLY

AK DIV PARKS - HARDING SRA ENT
AK DIV PARKS - RIKAS PAVILION
BADGER DEN

BADGER GAS / STORE

BADGER ROAD BAPTIST CHURCH
BARROW UTILITIES & ELEC. COOP., INC. (BU
BERING ST SD - TELLER SC/WASH
BLACK DIAMOND GOLF COURSE
BREVIG MISSION WATER SYSTEM
CHENA HOT SPRINGS RESORT
DEERING UTILITY SYSTEM

DENALI - MAIN / FRONT COUNTRY
DENALI - ROCK CREEK HQ.

DENALI GRIZZLY BEAR / CAMPGROUND/CABINS
DENALI RIVER CABINS/MILE 231
DGSD - DELTA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DOT & PF FOX WATERING POINT
DOT & PF TOK COMBINED FACILITY
EAGLES RIDGE / CHURCH BLDG.
EIELSON - AIR FORCE BASE

EL DORADO GOLD MINE

FORT KNOX MINE

GAKONA LODGE AND TRADING POST
GALENA WTP-2

GSA / ALCAN BORDER STATION

IN HIS SHADOW MINISTRIES

KIANA WATER SYSTEM

KOBUK WATER SYSTEM

KOTZEBUE MUN. WATER SYSTEM
KOYUK PUBLIC WATER SYSTEM
LOST LAKE BOY SCOUT CAMP
MCKINLEY CREEKSIDE CABINS
MCKINLEY RV & 49TH BREWHOUSE
MCKINLEY VILLAGE LODGE
MENTASTA LODGE

MINERS MARKET / CHEVRON
NENANA MUNICIPAL WATER
NOATAK COMMUNITY WATER SYSTEM
NORTHSTAR CENTER

POLAR ICE CENTER

PUMP HOUSE RESTAURANT

RUBY WATER SYSTEM

SHAKTOOLIK WATER SYSTEM
SHUNGNAK WATER SYSTEM

ST. MICHAEL WATER SYSTEM
STEBBINS CITY WATER SUPPLY
TANACROSS WATER SYSTEM
TOWN & COUNTRY TRAILER COURT
TROPHY LODGE

UNALAKLEET CITY WATER SUPPLY
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16-Sep-10
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26-Aug-10
28-Jul-10
02-Sep-10
26-Aug-10
29-Jun-12
08-Nov-12
01-Nov-10
13-Aug-10
30-Sep-10
06-Dec-12
07-Jun-12
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27-Jun-12
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31-Jul-12

Updated 10/20/15




Santiary Surveys Due in 2015

Northern

Northern

Northern

Northern

Northern

Northern

Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC
Southcentral/ANC

AK2310683
AK2300248
AK2340191
AK2340507
AK2391702
AK2300206
AK2330066
AK2330063
AK2330064
AK2270362
AK2218516
AK2215443
AK2210702
AK2211033
AK2211481
AK2270401
AK2270469
AK2271148
AK2218762
AK2218644
AK2261630
AK2213726
AK2214277
AK2272012
AK2270312
AK2260414
AK2333460
AK2211431
AK2211936
AK2213491
AK2213019
AK2261208
AK2270299
AK2210320
AK2212461
AK2330003
AK2262513
AK2260244
AK2210396
AK2261575
AK2250134
AK2214104
AK2271245
AK2271261
AK2270697
AK2216198
AK2280155
AK2210697
AK2218642
AK2215867
AK2250315
AK2250061
AK2218781
AK2212762
AK2250053
AK2210419
AK2211473

UNIVERSITY OF ALASKA - FAIRBANKS
VENETIE WATER SYSTEM

WALES WATER SYSTEM

WHITE MOUNTAIN WATER SYSTEM
WHITE RAVEN LLC

YKSD - ALLAKAKET SCHOOL

AFC / NANUQ HERC / WOLVERINE CAMP
AFC POTABLE TRUCK 22-275

AFC POTABLE TRUCK 22-276
ALAKANUK WATER SYSTEM
ANCHORAGE BIBLE FELLOWSHIP
ANCHORAGE GOLF COURSE
ANCHORAGE JUNIOR ACADEMY
ASD O MALLEY ELEMENTARY SCH
BAXTER ROAD TC

BETHEL LONGHOUSE HOTEL
BETHEL NATIVE CORPORATION APTS
BETHEL TRAILER COURT

BIBLE BAPTIST CHURCH

BIRD CREEK OVERFLOW

BRISTOL BAY LODGE

BROWN BEAR SALOON

CARRS CROW CREEK
CHUATHBALUK WATER SYSTEM
CITY OF HOOPER BAY

COLD BAY

CONOCO PHILLIPS ALPINE OILFIELD
DAWN DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
DEARMOUN I

DIV PARKS CHUGACH SP ERNC
EKLUTNA GATE

EKUK FISHERIES

EMMONAK WATER SYSTEM

FOUR SEASONS TC

HILLSIDE PARK S/D

ICE WATER TRUCK # 7-21

ICICLE SEAFOODS DILLINGHAM
KING COVE

L&LTC

L&PSD PORT ALSWORTH SCHOOL
LARSEN BAY WATER SYSTEM

LIFE CHURCH

LKSD KONGIGANAK HS & ELEM
LKSD NIGHTMUTE HS & ELEM
LOWER KALSKAG WATER SYSTEM
MARANATHA WATER UTILITIES
MCGRATH WATER SYSTEM
MCKINLEY VIEW ESTATES

NEAR POINT KNOLL SUBDIVISION
NEW GRACE CHRISTIAN CHURCH
OCEAN BEAUTY SEAFOOD ALITAK
OLD HARBOR

OTTER LAKE LODGE

OUR REDEEMER LUTHERAN CHURCH
OUZINKIE WATER SYSTEM
PENLAND PARK MHP

PETERS CREEK TERRACE
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28-Aug-12
25-Sep-12
13-Sep-12
05-Jun-12
28-Jul-10
29-Apr-10
15-Jan-10
05-Feb-10
05-Feb-10
30-Oct-12
06-Jul-10
29-Nov-10
30-Dec-10
13-Dec-10
24-Dec-12
23-Dec-10
12-Dec-12
10-Oct-12
20-Sep-10
07-Oct-10
03-Sep-10
08-Dec-10
23-Apr-10
16-Dec-12
25-Sep-12
27-Sep-12
09-Jul-10
10-Aug-12
05-Oct-12
18-May-10
27-Dec-12
12-Aug-10
01-Nov-12
21-Nov-12
05-Oct-12
09-Jun-10
21-Oct-10
10-Oct-12
26-Dec-12
10-Jun-13
18-Jul-12
20-Apr-10
31-Dec-10
31-Dec-10
13-Dec-12
05-Dec-12
10-Oct-12
10-Dec-12
18-May-12
08-Dec-10
13-May-10
17-Jul-12
19-Aug-10
05-May-10
31-May-12
10-Aug-12
20-Sep-12
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Southcentral/ANC
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Southcentral/ANC
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AK2214730
AK2217576
AK2218554
AK2210451
AK2260074
AK2260286
AK2214471
AK2210485
AK2214340
AK2214861
AK2213352
AK2211813
AK2212916
AK2210891
AK2214706
AK2211677
AK2270176
AK2211122
AK2280163
AK2210574
AK2214112
AK2216512
AK2260309
AK2260511
AK2250493
AK2215524

POTTER CREEK WATER COMPANY
QUIET VIEW APTS

RABBIT CREEK RIFLE RANGE
RIVIERA TERRACE TC

SAINT GEORGE WATER SYSTEM
SAINT PAUL WATER SYSTEM
SALVATION ARMY - SO ANCHORAGE
SAND LAKE SERVICES

SEVEN GLACIERS RESTAURANT
SHOPPERS CACHE & LAUNDRY CTR
SHORESIDE PETROLEUM TEXACO
SKY RANCH ESTATES #1 UPPER WELL
SKY RANCH ESTATES #2 LOWER WELL
SNOWCREST VIEW SOUTH
SOUTHCENTRAL UTILITIES INC.
SOUTHWOOD MANOR TC

ST. MARYS WATER SYSTEM

SWISS AIRE S/D

TAKOTNA WATER SYSTEM

TOTEM TRAILER TOWN TC

TRINITY PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH
TURNAGAIN ARM BBQ PIT
UNALASKA WATER SYSTEM

USAF EARECKSON

VFW KODIAK POST #7056

WALTER G PIPPEL SD
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13-Dec-12
04-Oct-12
17-Aug-10
04-Dec-12
14-Jun-12
22-Feb-12
27-Jul-10
05-Oct-12
14-Oct-10
09-Dec-10
02-Nov-10
28-Sep-12
28-Sep-12
18-May-12
04-Dec-12
24-Dec-12
08-Nov-12
05-Jul-12
11-Oct-12
18-May-12
23-Nov-10
09-Sep-10
15-Nov-12
14-Oct-10
08-Sep-10
13-Dec-12
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